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Esteratsastusjaoksen laatuarvostelu

|Tammikuun tilaisuus 31.01.2024

Hevosen nimi

Poikkeukset VH-tunnus

rp-o. Knockturn Moonlight (op) vanhemmat: Into The Limeli; VH17-029-0159
rp-t. Mulberry Kitty jalkeldinen: Cioccolato du Low (o VH14-029-0089
sh-t. Metsaruusu VH23-018-0574
sh-t. Karhumuori VH21-018-0382
wD-t. Tirion Anweledyn (op) VH22-026-0128
sh-t. Villahaan Kanerva VH19-018-0139
hann-o. Bedlam's Bane jalkeldinen: Brisbane Hills (op)  VH19-011-0162
sh-t. Katveen Katana VH21-018-1153
sh-t. Kuuralehdon Herukkahippa VH21-018-0262
sph-o. Riidankylvéja VH20-018-0816

fwb-o. Lukaris Earthbound
kwpn-o. Telltale B

VH22-031-0150
VH15-012-0255
VH21-011-0187

(op), vanhemmat: (sij)

hann-o. Londonhart v. Helmwald (op)

hann-t. Sylvana BH

(op) VH23-011-0063

rp-t. Lilielunds Gyllene Mirakel  (op), isa: Ashford Reamon (sij)  VH19-029-0026

FWB- k nilli
holst-t. Bloodtraitor PB

trak-o. Pyrmont
old-o0. Rondén von Lark

sh-t. Kadon Hirvitys

sh-t. Parren Niukka Naukku

she-t. Cave Billiards
hann-t. Nastasi's Ninifee

rp-o. Mulberry Lamy

hann-o. G-Force RR
trak-o. Larengos F
holst-t. Mhistar Lash
hann-t. Gossamer Oak
hann-o. Zirkon BH
hann-o. Grenier GER

wpb-o0. Shake Yo' Money Maker vanhemmat: isa (op)

(op) VH15-031-1135
VH21-044-0116
VH21-021-0224
VH20-013-0017
VH19-018-0965
VH18-018-1213
VH21-017-0072
jalkeldinen: Silbers Chalice (op) VH12-011-0420
(op) isa: Larkspur (sij) VH15-029-0605
VH14-011-0140
jalkeldinen: Evenstar Luminous (¢ VH13-021-0275
jalkeldinen: Evenstar Arowana (o VH13-044-0105
(op) ema: Chaleur PB (sij) VH16-011-0199
(op) VH23-011-0041
VHO04-011-3365
Tuomareiden hevoset
VH17-023-0041

wB-0. Moana's Unfair
wA-t. Moana's Soap Opera
wB-t. Moana's Abigail
wpb-t. Royal Dream MPB

wpb-o0. Bed-time Story MPB vanhemmat (op)

VH17-022-0050
(op) VH20-024-0037
VH17-022-0068
VH18-023-0012
VH17-023-0083

Rakenne
8
8,5
4,5
7
4,5
55
7
6
75
7
9
6,5
9
8,5
7
75
75
8,5

55

75

7,5

8,5

8,5

6,5

5,5

6,5

Kilpailut

42
43
40
40
43
40
40
45
40
40
40
40
42
41
41
41
43
40
41
46
43
45
41
42
40
41
40
41
42
41

42
42
40
41
41
41

Pisteet osa-alueittain

Suku
20
22,5
15
15
17
25
20
0
20,25
25
22
20
25
25
22
25
25
20
0
22,75
22
12
20
20
25
12
25
22,75
22
16

22,25
23

20
24
20,75

21
20
22
22
20
21
21
21
20
20
21
21
20
20
21
20
21
23
22
20
20
20
20
22
22
20
20
20
20
22

20
19,5
20
20
20
18,5

15
15
15
15
10

15

15

14
12,5

15
15
55

14
95

12,5
15
15

15
12
15
11
15
12,5

Pisteet yht.

97
109
96,5
99
99,5
101,5
97
78
102,75
107
106
100
96
94,5
106
108,5
102
97,5
85
103,25
103
99,5
103
97,5
101
88
100
93,75
94,5
94

105,75
102,5
94,5
98
106,5
98,75

Palkinto
ERJ-Il
ERJ-I
ERJ-II
ERJ-Il
ERJ-Il
ERJ-1
ERJ-II
ERJ-III
ERJ-I
ERJ-1
ERJ-
ERJ-I
ERJ-Il
ERJ-II
ERJ-1
ERJ-I
ERJ-I
ERJ-II
ERJ-III
ERJ-I
ERJ-I
ERJ-II
ERJ-I
ERJ-Il
ERJ-I
ERJ-lII
ERJ-I
ERJ-Il
ERJ-Il
ERJ-II

ERJ-1
ERJ-I
ERJ-Il
ERJ-II
ERJ-1
ERJ-Il

Mahdolliset kommentit

Isén sivut eivat toimineet.


http://kimmellys.net/rp/monni.php
http://kimmellys.net/mulberry/p/kitty.php
http://kristallijumala.net/erkinheimot/hevoset/metsaruusu.html
http://kristallijumala.net/erkinheimot/hevoset/karhumuori.html
http://tirion.altervista.org/1st/tirionanweledyn.php
https://myrskyratsut.weebly.com/villahaan-kanerva.html
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/bedlams-bane.html
https://lilyswan.net/manty/neva.php
https://syynkartano.weebly.com/kuuralehdon-herukkahippa.html
https://syynkartano.weebly.com/riidankylvaumljauml.html
https://evenstar.lashrael.net/lukaris-earthbound.html
https://evenstar.lashrael.net/telltale-b.html
http://kida.altervista.org/pv/londonhart.php
http://kida.altervista.org/pv/sylvana.php
http://meerin.net/snilli/h/mirakel.html
http://meerin.net/snilli/h/jackpot.html
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Briseis.html
https://illyria.altervista.org/Pyrmont.html
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/rondonvonlark.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/hirvitys.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/naukku.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/cavebilliards.php
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/nini.php
http://kimmellys.net/mulberry/p/lamy.php
http://kristallijumala.net/zur/hevoset/gforcerr.html
https://evenstar.lashrael.net/larengos-f.html
https://evenstar.lashrael.net/mhistar-lash.html
http://kida.altervista.org/pv/gossamer.php
http://kida.altervista.org/fwb/zirkon.php
http://silindistan.altervista.org/skurvash/Grenier.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/or/mortti.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/or/farkku.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/evm/soma.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/ta/gilly.html
http://keppis.net/moana/ponit/ta/ruusa.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/or/peetu.html

